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BAY ST. LOUIS
Steve Barney		Bay St. Louis Creative Arts Center								https://www.facebook.com/SteveBarneyArtPottery
Steve is known as the Mad Potter of Mississippi.  

Shad White	42nd State Auditor of Mississippi	Logan Reeves, Media Relations Mississippi Office of the State Auditor, Office: (601)-576-2639, Cell: (601)-813-8829

COVINGTON

Lana Stevens	Community Educator, Louisiana Organ Procurement Agency, 504.837.3355 x212 (office), 504.250.7137 (cell)


EDGEWATER
Katie King		Humane Society Of South Mississippi			Development Manager	Katie@Hssm.Org	
228-822-3802

Milton Segarra		Visit Mississippi Gulf Coast	Executive Director					Cindy Calvit, Cindyjo@Gulfcoast.Org, 228-388-7446

[bookmark: _GoBack]Andrew Ward	New Orleans Riverbend Rotary, 	Advocate, Academic, Performer	Revandrewward@Gmail.Com	

Brian Lamar	Gulfport Naval Construction	Battallion Public Affairs Officer, Brian.Lamar@Yahoo.Com	831-241-1339

Blake Kaplan		Sunherald Executive Editor	bmkaplan@sunherald
	
Wes Brooks			Dubard School, University of Southern Miss.						Development Coordinator	Wes.Brooks@Usm.Edu					601-596-6000

Donald Scharr		Harrison County Utility Authority	Executive Director					228-868-8752

John Majure			Biloxi Police Department	Community Relations
		
Judge Sandy Steckler	Harrison County	Chancery Court Judge
		
Trang Pham Bui		Harrison County Schools	Public Affairs Manager						Tphambui@Harrison.K12.Ms.Us
	
Jerry Creel 			City Of Biloxi	Community Development Director
	
Michael Dickinson		Rescue 100	Attorney	MDickinson@danielcoker.com	

Mark Isaacs			Solar Together/Steps Coalition			

Mary Wesche		Ms Gulf Resort Classic	Community Manager		

Mike Leonard		City Of Biloxi			

Commander Jenkins	Gulfport Naval Construction Battallion Commander 	

Tom Mims			Gulf Coast Rescue Mission	Executive Director						Office@Gcrm.Us	228-388-3884
Chevis Swetman		The Peoples Bank	President		

Judy Steckler	Land Trust Of The Mississippi 	Coastal Plain Executive Director

Woody Bailey		Cruisin' The Coast	Chairman	Stevet@Pwlcpa.Com	

Leslie Henderson		Lazy Magnolia Brewing Company	Co-Owner						Lhenderson@Lazymagnolia.com	228-697-1111	

Debra Bryant	Office Of The Governor	State Of Mississippi	First Lady	

Dr. William Curtis		Citizens' Climate Lobby	Wmgorenflo@Yahoo.Com
 	228-447-3952

Judge Melvin Ray		Harrison County 	Justice Court Judge	

Kevin O'brien		Ohr-O'keefe Museum Of Art	Executive Director
				228-374-5547

Adele Lyons			Ms Gulf Coast Chamber Of Commerce	CEO						Alyons@Mscoastchamber.Com	228-604-0014
	
Doug Walker		WLOX-TV	News Reporter		

Lt. Colonel Jeff Ragusa	Keesler Air Force Base, 403rd Wing	Lt. Colonel		
Thomas Broadus	The Focus Group	Director Of Interactive And New Media		601-506-5392

Andrew Kerr		Rotary International	

METAIRIE
Andrew Ward		HIV Awareness Music Project, award@ohlinc.org 
Ricky Templet	Jeff Parish Council, contact Terry Talamo, TJTalamo@jeffparish.net 
Mark Romig	N.O. Tourism Marketing Corp., markromig56@gmail.com 
John Schroder		La. State Treasurer 
Tom Kennedy		N.O. Medical Mission Services, tjkenn51@gmail.com 
Marc Ehrhardt		Grow La. Coalition, contact Laura Aviles, 
laviles@growlouisianacoalition.com 
Dylan Tete			Bastion Veterans Community, dylan@joinbastion.org 
Prof. Chris Fettweis	Tulane Political Scientist, fettweis@tulane.edu 
Dr. Rebecca Gee	La. Dept. of Health, contact Kelley Finwall, Kelley.Finwall@LA.GOV 
Jim Cobb			attorney, author, jcobb@alsfirm.com 
Mary Claire Landry	N.O. Family Justice Center, MCLandry@nofjc.org 
Kathleen Randon		Childrens Hospital, Cathleen.Randon@lcmchealth.org 
Lee Zurik			WVUE News, lzurik@fox8live.com



METAIRIE SUNRISE

Dr. Janet Zadina		Brain Health, janetzadina@gmail.com			


PAST CHRISTIAN

Jaimee Dorris			Ms. Congeniality	jaimee@jaimeedesigns.com

Bill Curtis	          Citizens’ Climate Lobby 

David Kurre				Special Agent Naval Criminal Investigative Service	  
                                        DAVID.KURRE@NCIS.NAVY.MIL
	
Jim Foster			Gulfport/Biloxi Airport 

David Scharr		Harrison County Utility Authority 

Evelina Shmukler 			Burnett-Moore Community House 
evelina.burnett@gmail.com; paulalindsay@passsoap.com 

Mary Graham		President of Mississippi Gulf Coast Community College 
		Tracey Walters tracey.walters@mgccc.edu

Samantha Walley/Sofya Artamonoya/Elizabeth Van Sant	
Rotary Youth Exchange.

[bookmark: _Hlk520300163]Maryanne Hebious	USM	Maryann.Herodes@usm.edu 

Shelby Fox			Knight Nonprofit Center	shelby@knpcenter.org

Dr. Carla Evers			Superintendent Pass Schools and Robotic Team
         			cevers@pc.k12.ms.us

Jennifer Williams			Catholic Charities Biloxi	jwilliams@biloxidiocese.org

Jeanne Herren		CASA		jeannie@casaharrisoncounty.org

Gabrielle Rose			Long Beach-Pass Christian Chamber	 
          			grose@mscoastchamber.com

Becky Ginn/Angela Singletary	
				Habitat for Humanity	Lindsay Freise						lfreise@hfhmgc.org

Dannis Houck			Coast Episcopal Principal 

Rupert Lacey			Harrison County		Michelle Watt    		mwatts@co.harrison.ms.us 

Dr. Steven Miller		USM Vice President	steven.g.miller@usm.edu

Scarlott Moore		March of Dimes	SMoore@marchofdimes.org

Mary Gorminger		VA	mary.gominger@va.gov

Shelly Killeen/Leslie Bullett	
		Cat Island Cookies		shellyk452@gmail.com and 
			lmcnb@aol.com

John Dane III		US Marine Corps, Olympian, business owner  
         		 jdane31950@gmail.com

Rabbi Akiva Hall		Chabad Gulf Coast	rabbi@jewishmississippi.com


PICAYUNE
A.P. Guizerix, Jr.		“Our Flag.”	Cell# 601-347-3453								apguiz@bellsouth.net .




